
NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT. SCORE PLACE DIS.

1 BOUCQUEZ Fabienne ALBERT D1 345 4 pist.
2 COCKENPOT Christian ALBERT S2 541 5 pist.
3 VALVEKENS Daniel ALBERT S2 531 7 pist.
4 DHENAIN Jack ALBERT S2 501 10 pist.
5 LOUANDRE Ulysse ATC SAVEUSE S3 522 6 pist.
6 DEFRANCE Nadine AUTEUIL D2 357 3 pist.
7 DEFRANCE Michel AUTEUIL S3 510 8 pist.
8 BECQUET Jean marie CARABI ARTOIS S2 546 2 pist.
9 SEIVE Bertille CREIL D1 363 1 pist.

10 GUILLOT Michelle CREIL D2 328 6 pist.
11 DESDEVISES Manu CREIL S1 551 1 pist.
12 MERLIER Laurent CREIL S1 541 5 pist.
13 BORDAS Jean-Pierre CREIL S2 558 1 pist.
14 PEREZ Jean-Michel CREIL S2 538 6 pist.
15 GAUTHIER Bernard CREIL S2 536 5 car.
16 MARTIN Jean-Claude CREIL S3 553 2 car.
17 BENOIST Gérard CREIL S3 539 1 pist.
18 RICHARD Daniel CREIL S3 529 4 pist.
19 MARTIN Jean claude CREIL S3 494 9 pist.
20 TRIOUX Jean claude CUVILLY S3 540 4 car.
21 LEPROUT Guy CUVILLY S3 535 6 car.
22 OSSENT Pierre ESCOPETTE CG 531 1 car.
23 GAUTIER Maxime ESCOPETTE CG 493 2 car.
24 FILOSSI Lise aurore ESCOPETTE D1 345 5 pist.
25 LESAINT Cyndie ESCOPETTE MF 337 1 car.
26 PIOCH Anattole ESCOPETTE MG 295 2 car.
27 PIOCH Jean roch ESCOPETTE S1 475 10 pist.
28 GAUTIER Jean michel GOUVIEUX S2 506 7 car.
29 DEWOLF Agnes GUISE D2 362 2 pist.
30 MOURIN Manuel GUISE JG 505 1 pist.
31 PAMART Jean pierre GUISE S2 542 4 pist.
32 LABEAU Jean-Claude GUISE S3 531 3 pist.
33 THOMASSET François GUISE S3 487 10 pist.
34 JOSSE Josiane HARLY D3 323 2 pist.
35 JOSSE Georges HARLY S2 465 13 pist.
36 DESTRES Murielle LA FERE D1 338 3 car.
37 BARROIS Bastien LA FERE JG 457 1 car.
38 MHUN Michel LA FERE S2 526 8 pist.
39 VITTAUT Alain LA FERE S2 510 6 car.
40 LABAT Lucien LA FERE S2 454 14 pist.
41 EDANGE Gerard LA FERE S2 366 15 pist.
42 SCAO Michel LA FRETTOISE S3 545 3 car.
43 JACOB Daniele LA PIGEONNIERE D3 343 1 pist.
44 JACOB Jean marc LA PIGEONNIERE S3 457 14 pist.
45 DECOMBLE Virginie LAON D1 349 1 car.
46 JONNEAUX Nicolas LAON S1 501 8 pist.
47 MEZAROBA Jean baptiste LAON S2 543 3 pist.
48 HURAND Claire LE MOUSQUET CF 361 1 car.
49 LIOTET Dylan LE MOUSQUET CG 492 1 pist.
50 ANGLERAUX Caroline LE MOUSQUET JF 324 1 pist.
51 DROUIN Jean-Claude LE MOUSQUET S3 515 7 pist.
52 ANGLEREAUX Claude LE MOUSQUET S3 485 11 pist.
53 WEIL Joseph LE MOUSQUET S3 477 13 pist.
54 RUCKEBUSH Emilie MARGNY CF 340 2 car.
55 DECOURT Delphine MARGNY D1 339 2 car.
56 EDMONT Melissa MARGNY JF 343 1 car.
57 PAWLOWSKI Frederic MARGNY S1 502 2 car.
58 GOURET Michel MARGNY S2 544 2 car.
59 SIEUROS Arnauld MARGNY S2 517 9 pist.
60 NEVE Daniel MARGNY S2 512 5 car.
61 LAFAUX Gérard MARLY S3 531 2 pist.
62 DE ANGELIS Danielle PONTOISE D2 313 7 pist.
63 DUBOIS Claude St QUENTIN D2 369 1 car.
64 DUCRET Sandrine St QUENTIN D2 342 2 car.
65 DELANDE Christophe St QUENTIN S1 542 4 pist.
66 BERSILLON Jean-Paul St QUENTIN S2 528 3 car.
67 MAURICE Etienne St QUENTIN S3 553 1 car.
68 FIEFVET Noël St QUENTIN S3 526 7 car.
69 GRIS Patrick St QUENTIN S3 524 5 pist.
70 VINCENT Lucien St QUENTIN S3 520 8 car.
71 LANGLOIS Francois TRACY BG 273 1 pist.
72 SOURSAS Mathilde TRACY CF 300 1 pist.
73 GRENIER Martin TRACY MG 360 1 pist.
74 KLEO christophe TRACY S1 547 2 pist.
75 MARTIN christophe TRACY S1 547 3 pist.
76 JEDRZEJWSKY Grég TRACY S1 514 6 pist.
77 GLORON Sébastien TRACY S1 504 7 pist.
78 BISTON Eric TRACY S1 496 9 pist.
79 REMY Philippe TRACY S2 573 1 car.
80 METIER Jean TRACY S2 477 11 pist.
81 GRANDJANIN François TRACY S2 474 12 pist.
82 MONGIAT Roger TRACY S3 482 12 pist.
83 LEROY Michel TRACY S3 449 15 pist.
84 AUGUIN Nicole VOUEL D3 307 3 car.
85 LUISETTI Franck VOUEL S1 530 1 car.
86 FAUQUET Bernard VOUEL S2 513 4 car.
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Nom Prénom Club Cat S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL place

LESAINT Cyndie ESCOPETTE MF 86 86 83 82 337 1
PIOCH Anattole ESCOPETTE MG 74 71 79 71 295 2

HURAND Claire LE MOUSQUET CF 89 91 91 90 361 1
RUCKEBUSH Emilie MARGNY CF 84 82 85 89 340 2

OSSENT Pierre ESCOPETTE CG 92 91 86 92 86 84 531 1
GAUTIER Maxime ESCOPETTE CG 83 80 78 87 85 80 493 2

EDMONT Melissa MARGNY JF 89 77 85 92 343 1

BARROIS Bastien LA FERE JG 74 72 79 75 80 77 457 1

LUISETTI Franck VOUEL S1 90 77 89 90 91 93 530 1
PAWLOWSKI Frederic MARGNY S1 87 83 83 88 85 76 502 2

REMY Philippe TRACY S2 93 94 99 95 95 97 573 1
GOURET Michel MARGNY S2 91 91 93 93 87 89 544 2
GAUTHIER Bernard CREIL S2 87 90 91 91 89 88 536 3
BERSILLON Jean-Paul St QUENTIN S2 87 85 92 91 86 87 528 4
FAUQUET Bernard VOUEL S2 88 84 87 85 85 84 513 5
NEVE Daniel MARGNY S2 82 90 84 86 89 81 512 6
VITTAUT Alain LA FERE S2 85 77 90 88 90 80 510 7
GAUTIER Jean michel GOUVIEUX S2 78 82 86 90 86 84 506 8

MAURICE Etienne St QUENTIN S3 91 93 91 95 90 93 553 1
MARTIN Jean-Claude CREIL S3 91 92 95 91 93 91 553 2
SCAO Michel LA FRETTOISE S3 85 94 90 92 94 90 545 3
TRIOUX Jean claude CUVILLY S3 86 87 92 92 87 96 540 4
LEPROUT Guy CUVILLY S3 84 95 91 87 92 86 535 5
FIEFVET Noël St QUENTIN S3 83 92 87 91 88 85 526 6
VINCENT Lucien St QUENTIN S3 82 85 87 89 90 87 520 7

DECOMBLE Virginie LAON D1 89 84 87 89 349 1
DECOURT Delphine MARGNY D1 81 82 90 86 339 2
DESTRES Murielle LA FERE D1 85 78 90 85 338 3

DUBOIS Claude St QUENTIN D2 94 90 94 91 369 1
DUCRET Sandrine St QUENTIN D2 84 83 89 86 342 2
AUGUIN Nicole VOUEL D3 83 80 74 70 307 3
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Nom Prénom Club Cat S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOTAL Place

LANGLOIS Francois TRACY BG 69 69 66 69 273 1

GRENIER Martin TRACY MG 92 89 88 91 360 1

LIOTET Dylan LE MOUSQUET CG 84 80 79 75 90 84 492 1

SOURSAS Mathilde TRACY CF 76 75 74 75 300 1

ANGLERAUX Caroline LE MOUSQUET JF 88 81 80 75 324 1

MOURIN Manuel GUISE JG 80 88 87 87 86 77 505 1

DESDEVISES Manu CREIL S1 86 88 90 96 97 94 551 1
KLEO christophe TRACY S1 91 91 90 92 94 89 547 2
MARTIN christophe TRACY S1 94 89 93 90 92 89 547 3
DELANDE Christophe ST QUENTIN S1 87 90 93 90 92 90 542 4
MERLIER Laurent CREIL S1 92 92 87 87 93 90 541 5
JEDRZEJWSKY Grég TRACY S1 90 82 91 91 80 80 514 6
GLORON Sébastien TRACY S1 84 83 83 84 86 84 504 7
JONNEAUX Nicolas LAON S1 87 87 86 86 76 79 501 8
BISTON Eric TRACY S1 80 85 82 84 84 81 496 9
PIOCH Jean roch ESCOPETTE S1 82 68 78 82 82 83 475 10

BORDAS Jean-Pierre CREIL S2 91 95 91 93 94 94 558 1
BECQUET Jean marie CARABI ARTOIS S2 88 88 92 94 88 96 546 2
MEZAROBA Jean baptiste LAON S2 88 90 91 92 93 89 543 3
PAMART Jean pierre GUISE S2 93 85 92 90 88 94 542 4
COCKENPOT Christian ALBERT S2 93 91 90 89 89 89 541 5
PEREZ Jean-Michel CREIL S2 91 90 90 94 86 87 538 6
VALVEKENS Daniel ALBERT S2 86 88 86 89 92 90 531 7
MHUN Michel LA FERE S2 84 88 88 89 90 87 526 8
SIEUROS Arnauld MARGNY S2 86 83 85 90 83 90 517 9
DHENAIN Jack ALBERT S2 80 84 82 83 89 83 501 10
METIER Jean TRACY S2 83 88 74 76 76 80 477 11
GRANDJANIN François TRACY S2 81 85 73 79 80 76 474 12
JOSSE Georges HARLY S2 76 64 85 84 80 76 465 13
LABAT Lucien LA FERE S2 74 73 78 80 71 78 454 14
EDANGE Gerard LA FERE S2 56 54 57 76 57 66 366 15

BENOIST Gérard CREIL S3 89 91 93 86 92 88 539 1
LAFAUX Gérard MARLY S3 88 89 88 88 87 91 531 2
LABEAU Jean-Claude GUISE S3 91 88 87 90 85 90 531 3
RICHARD Daniel CREIL S3 86 92 88 88 92 83 529 4
GRIS Patrick ST QUENTIN S3 85 89 90 87 88 85 524 5
LOUANDRE Ulysse ATC SAVEUSE S3 88 82 85 90 87 90 522 6
DROUIN Jean-Claude LE MOUSQUET S3 86 83 83 88 88 87 515 7
DEFRANCE Michel AUTEUIL S3 86 88 86 86 82 82 510 8
MARTIN Jean claude CREIL S3 78 87 77 85 85 82 494 9
THOMASSET François GUISE S3 79 82 91 79 80 76 487 10
ANGLEREAUX Claude LE MOUSQUET S3 77 81 87 85 78 77 485 11
MONGIAT Roger TRACY S3 81 81 79 77 78 86 482 12
WEIL Joseph LE MOUSQUET S3 74 77 87 81 83 75 477 13
JACOB Jean marc LA PIGEONNIERE S3 81 78 69 74 80 75 457 14
LEROY Michel TRACY S3 73 73 76 75 74 78 449 15

SEIVE Bertille CREIL D1 92 94 90 87 363 1
DEWOLF Agnes GUISE D2 91 93 88 90 362 2
DEFRANCE Nadine AUTEUIL D2 89 87 88 93 357 3
BOUCQUEZ Fabienne ALBERT D1 87 85 85 88 345 4
FILOSSI Lise aurore ESCOPETTE D1 88 82 88 87 345 5
GUILLOT Michelle CREIL D2 84 87 77 80 328 6
DE ANGELIS Danielle PONTOISE D2 72 81 78 82 313 7

JACOB Daniele LA PIGEONNIERE D3 88 85 82 88 343 1
JOSSE Josiane HARLY D3 76 84 82 81 323 2
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